EXTENDED HANDS FOOD BANK

VOTED 2007 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE NON-PROFIT OF THE YEAR"
Address: 16548 E Laser Dr. #6 Fountain Hills, AZ 85268
Mailing: PO. Box 18748 Fountain Hills, AZ 85269
Www.ehfb.org | info@ehfb.org J 480-837-0303

& il ol = Find us on Facebook & Instagram: extendedhandsfoodbani

Donation Receipt

Due to the fact that Extendeg Hands Foog Bank ca Not assign Monetary valye

to my gift. | am placing g value of $ ’. %) ; On my donation.
No goods or Services were exchanged for this donation.
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ladysue1@cox.net

From: Target <orders@oe.target.com>

Sent: Saturday, July 20, 2024 10:11 AM

To: ladysue1@cox.net

Subject: Hooray! Your order ending in 2870 was picked up.

Order #102001803652870

Your order was picked up on
Sat, Jul 20

at Fountain Hills

Total paid $239.51

Scan for in-store returns:

2-4201-3991-0632-2599-6
VCD: 751-256-535

Any issues with your order?

Save time and fix issues like missing or incorrect items online. This order will be
eligible for online support tomorrow.
1



| Fix anissue |

Items picked up

=1

Bush's Brown Sugar Hickory Baked
Beans - 280z

Qty: 10

Progresso Traditional Chicken &
Herb Dumpling Soup - 18.50z

Qty: 10

Progresso Traditional Hearty
Chicken & Rotini Soup - 190z

Qty: 10

Campbell's Chunky Jazzy Jambalaya
with Chicken, Sausage & Ham Soup -
18.60z

Qty: 10

Campbell's Chunky New England
Clam Chowder Soup - 18.80z

Qty: 10



Progresso Gluten Free Vegetable
Classics Tomato Basil Soup - 190z

Qty: 7

Bush's Original Baked Beans - 160z
Qty: 10

Oscar Mayer Original Uncured
Wieners Hot Dogs - 160z/10ct
Qty: 10

Bush's Pinto Beans in Mild Chili
Sauce - 160z

Qty: 7

Campbell's Condensed Chicken
Gumbo Soup - 10.50z

Qty: 10

Campbell's Condensed Healthy
Request Homestyle Chicken Noodle
Soup - 10.50z

Qty: 10

Visit order details




Help Returns Contact Find a store Terms of use Privacy

Target.com
© 2024 Target Brands, Inc.
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What can we help you find?

target

Invoice 1 of 1

Picked up at
10:19 AM yesterday

Invoice date: Mon, Jul 29, 2024
Invoice number: 42113991043335658

Item Qty. Unit price Amount
12959582 - Oscar Mayer Original Uncured 10 $2.69 $26.90
Wieners Hot Dogs - 160z/10ct

Buy 2 for $5 on Oscar Mayer uncured wieners hot dogs -$1.90
Item subtotal $25.00

Order pickup $0.00
Sales tax $0.72

Item total $25.72

Item Qty. Unit price Amount
13300240 - Smucker's Squeeze Grape Jelly - 10 $2.99 $29.90
200z



ltem

13300237 - Smucker's Squeeze Strawberry Fruit

Spread - 200z

Help us improve this
experience.

Item subtotal

Order pickup

Sales tax

Item total
Qty. Unit price
10 $2.99

Item subtotal

Order pickup
Sales tax

item total

Invoice total

visa \isa*4470

| Take a quick survey

$29.90

$0.00
$0.87

$30.77

Amount
$29.90
$29.90

$0.00
$0.87

$30.77

$87.26

$87.26



target

Invoice 1 of 1

dicked up at
10:19 AM yesterday

nvoice date: Mon, Jul 29, 2024
nvoice number: 42113991043439344

ltem Qty.
13300240 - Smucker's Squeeze Grape Jelly - 200z 10
ltem Qty.
13300237 - Smucker's Squeeze Strawberry Fruit 10

Spread - 200z

Item Qty.
12959582 - Oscar Mayer Original Uncured Wieners Hot 10
Dogs - 160z/10ct

Unit price
$2.99

Item subtotal

Order pickup
Sales tax

Item total

Unit price
$2.99
Item subtotal

Order pickup
Sales tax

Item total

Unit price
$2.69

Buy 2 for $5 on Oscar Mayer uncured wieners hot dogs

Amount
$29.90

$29.90

$0.00
$0.87

$30.77

Amount
$29.90

$29.90

$0.00
$0.87

$30.77

Amount
$26.90

-$1.90



item subtotal

Order pickup
Sales tax

Item total

Invoice total

visa \/isga*4470

$25.00

$0.00
$0.72

$25.72

$87.26

$87.26



target

Invoice 1 of 1

dicked up at
10:19 AM yesterday

nvoice date: Mon, Jul 29, 2024
nvoice number: 42113991043422886

ltem Qty. Unit price
13300237 - Smucker's Squeeze Strawberry Fruit 10 $2.99
Spread - 200z

Item subtotal

Order pickup

Sales tax

Item total
ltem Qty. Unit price
12959582 - Oscar Mayer Original Uncured Wieners Hot 4 $2.69

Dogs - 160z/10ct

Buy 2 for $5 on Oscar Mayer uncured wieners hot dogs
Item subtotal

Order pickup
Sales tax

Item total

ltem Qty. Unit price
13300240 - Smucker's Squeeze Grape Jelly - 200z 10 $2.99

Amount

$29.90

$29.90

$0.00
$0.86

$30.76

Amount

$10.76

-$0.76

$10.00

$0.00
$0.29

$10.29

Amount
$29.90



Item subtotal

Order pickup
Sales tax

Item total

Invoice total

visa \/isa*4470

$29.90

$0.00
$0.87

$30.77

$71.82

$71.82



